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Logic and Philosophy of Science                                                                                              Updated: 2/16/2016 

Academic Year Calendar: 2015-16
 

Not: All LPS talks, events and department meetings will take place in the LPS conference room 
(SST 777) unless otherwise indicated. 

 

Moday, September 21, 2015: Fall Quarter Begins 

Thursday, September 24: First day of Classes 

Friday, September 25: LPS and DoP Convocation, hosted by the Department of Philosophy 
(details to be announced)  

Friday, October 2: Colloquia @ 3pm, Visiting Research Scholar, Dr. Richard Pettigrew, 
University of Bristol 

Friday, October 9: 

Friday, October 16: Colloquia @ 3pm, Assoc. Professor of Philosophy, Mary Domski, 
University of New Mexico 

Friday, October 23: Colloquia @ 3pm, Dr. Jean- Yves Bezaiu (Visiting Scholar, UCSD; 
Professor and Researcher, Brazilian Research Council);  Portfolio Submission Deadline Today 
@ 5pm 

Friday, October 30: Colloquia @ 3pm, Assoc. Professor, Cognitive Science, Barbara Sarnecka , 
with Graduate Student, Ashley Thomas (UCI) 

Wednesday, November 4: Faculty personnel meeting @ 12 noon 

Friday, November 6: Portfolio and personnel meeting @ 12 noon 

Wednesday, November 11: Veterans Day, administrative offices closed 

Friday, November 13: Personnel meeting @ 12 noon; Colloquia @ 3pm, Professor of Philosophy 
and Statistics, James Joyce, University of Michigan 

Friday, November 20: Combined LPS PPE Masters Program Inauguration and UCI 50th 
Anniversary Celebration Event, featured speaker: Dr. Cristina Bicchieri, the SJP Harvie 
Professor of Social Thought and Comparative Ethics, University of Pennsylvania  

Thursday, November 26 - Friday, November 27, 2015: Thanksgiving Holiday, administrative 
offices closed  

https://richardpettigrew.wordpress.com/
https://richardpettigrew.wordpress.com/
http://www.unm.edu/%7Emdomski/
http://www.unm.edu/%7Emdomski/
http://www.cogsci.uci.edu/cogdev/staff.html
http://www.cogsci.uci.edu/cogdev/staff.html
http://www-personal.umich.edu/%7Ejjoyce/
http://www-personal.umich.edu/%7Ejjoyce/
http://www.sas.upenn.edu/%7Ecb36/
http://www.sas.upenn.edu/%7Ecb36/
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Friday, December 4: Last day of classes; Faculty job search meeting @ 12 noon; LPS Holiday 
Party @ 3pm 

Friday, December 11: End of Fall Quarter 

Monday, December 14, 2015-January 1, 2016: Winter Break 

Thursday, December 17: Deadline to submit final grades @ 5pm 

Friday, December 18: 

Thursday, December 24, 2015 - Friday, January 1, 2016: Administrative Recess, administrative 
offices closed  

Monday, January 4, 2016: Fall Quarter Begins, First Day of Classes 

Friday, January 8: Job Talk @ 3pm, Dr. Adrian Currie, University of Calgary, 
https://sites.google.com/site/adrianmitchellcurrie/research 

Friday, January 15: Job Talk @ 3pm, Edwin Green (EJ), Rutgers University, 
http://philosophy.rutgers.edu/for-students/482-green-edwin 

Monday, January 18: Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday, administrative offices closed 

Friday, January 22: Job Talk @ 3pm, Distinguished Assistant Professor Alison Peterman, 
University of Rochester, http://www.rochester.edu/college/faculty/alisonpeterman/ 

Friday, January 29: Job Talk @ 3pm, Dr. Christopher Clarke, Cambridge University, 
http://chrisclarke.eu/_about_.html 

Friday, February 5: Job Talk @ 3pm, Lauren Ross, HPS, University of Pittsburgh, 
http://www.hps.pitt.edu/profile/ross.php 

Friday, February 12: Job Talk @ 3pm, Professor John Horty, University of Maryland, 
http://www.umiacs.umd.edu/~horty/ 

Monday, February 15: Presidents Day, administrative offices closed 

Tuesday, February 16: Colloquium @ 3pm, Dr. Richard Dawid, Research Fellow, LMU Munich 

Friday, February 19:  

Friday, February 26: Colloquia @ 3pm, Associate Professor Patrick Forber, Tufts University, 
http://as.tufts.edu/philosophy/people/faculty/forber  
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Friday, March 4: Colloquia @ 3pm, Distinguished Professor of Philosophy, Rohit Parikh 
(CUNY) 

Friday, March 11- Saturday, March 12: LPS Graduate Recruitment Weekend, details 
TBAFriday, March 11, 2016: Last day of classes; Graduate Recruitment Colloquium @ 4pm, 
Assoc. Professor of Philosophy,  Kevin Zollman (Carnegie Mellon) 

Friday, March 18, 2016: Last day of Winter Quarter 

Monday, March 21 - Friday, March 25: Spring Break 

Wednesday, March 23, 2016: Spring Quarter Begins 

Friday, March 25: Cesar Chavez Day, administrative offices closed 

Monday, March 28: First day of classes 

Friday, April 1: Colloquia @ 3pm, Visiting Research Scholar, Dr. Jonathan Birch (London 
School of Economics) 

Friday, April 8 & 9: FregeFest V Workshop, SBSG 1321, 10 am – 6 pm 

Friday, April 15: Colloquia @ 3pm, Assistant Professor Julia Bursten (San Francisco State 
University) 

Friday, April 22: Spring Review (Graduate Student Evaluation meeting) @ 12 noon 

Friday, April 29: Colloquia @ 3pm, Associate Professor, Edouard Machery, HPS, University of 
Pittsburgh, http://www.pitt.edu/~machery 

Friday, May 6: Colloquia @ 3pm, Graduate Student Andrew Parisi (U Connecticut) 

Friday, May 13: "The Scientific Berkeley" Workshop, Social and Behavioral Sciences Gateway 
Bldg, Rm 1517, 9 am to 6 pm.  

Friday, May 20: Colloquia @ 3pm, Assistant Professor Conor Mayo-Wilson (U Washington) 

Tuesday, May 24: Colloqium @ 3pm, Don Fallis, Professor of Philosophy, University of 
Arizona 

Friday, May 27: Colloquia @ 3pm, Gary Hatfield, the Adam Seybert Professor in Moral and 
Intellectual Philosophy (U Penn) 

Monday, May 30: Memorial Day, administrative offices closed 

Friday, June 3: Last day of classes; End of year celebration, 5pm to 8pm 

https://www.andrew.cmu.edu/user/kzollman/
https://www.andrew.cmu.edu/user/kzollman/
http://www.lse.ac.uk/europeanInstitute/research/forumForEuropeanPhilosophy/whosWho/Fellow-Jonathan-Birch.aspx
http://www.lse.ac.uk/europeanInstitute/research/forumForEuropeanPhilosophy/whosWho/Fellow-Jonathan-Birch.aspx
http://www.juliabursten.org/
http://www.juliabursten.org/
http://andrewparisi.weebly.com/
http://www.mayowilson.org/
http://www.sas.upenn.edu/%7Ehatfield/
http://www.sas.upenn.edu/%7Ehatfield/
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Friday, June 10-12: Commencement; Spring Quarter Ends 

Thursday, June 16: Deadline to submit final grades 

Summer Session I: June 20 - July 27, 2016 

Summer Session II: August 1 – September 13, 2016  


